IBC 320
Industrial Battery Connector Series
Innovative Connector for the Future of Battery Charging - IBC 320
The patent pending Industrial Battery Connector (IBC) from Anderson Power™ is designed for
industry-leading durability, reduced downtime, and easy assembly and disassembly. Featuring the
first-ever patent-pending Anderson exclusive modular design with a contact cartridge, enabling
quick contact repair and effortless assembly. Engineered for harsh environments, the IBC offers
exceptional moisture and debris resistance with the industry-first IP68-rated accessory kit. It is

pe
ra
tu
re
 (°
C)
Amperes Applied
Industrial Battery Connector
Derating Curve at Constant Current
Signal Contacts at 2A
50mm² 70mm² 95mm² 120mm²
Industrial Battery Connector - IBC 320 Temperature Charts - AWG
Industrial Battery Connector - IBC 320 Build Your Own - Housings
Housing Components
Position Description Part Number
1 IBC 320 Plug Housing IBC320-PLUG-BLK
2 IBC 320 Receptacle Housing IBC320-REC-BLK
3 IBC 320 Panel Mount Receptacle Housing IBC320-PMREC-BLK
4
IBC 320 Panel Mount Receptacle Backplate IBC320-PMREC-PLATE
IBC 320 Panel Mount Backplate for Bus Bar IBC320-PMREC-PLATE-BB
5 IBC 320 Panel Mount Receptacle Gasket IBC320-PMGASKET
6 IBC 320 Base Cable Clamp IBC320-CLAMP-BASE
7 IBC 320 Upper Auxiliary Clamp IBC320-CLAMP-UPPER
8
IBC 320 Lower Auxiliary Signal Clamp IBC320-CLAMP-LOWER-AUX
IBC 320 Lower Auxiliary Air Tube Clamp IBC320-CLAMP-LOWER-AIR
9 M4 x 25 Plastite, Pan Head, Stainless Steel Screw H1120P66
10 M3 x 25 Plastite, Pan Head, Stainless Steel Screw H1120P67
Required for Plug & Receptacle
Required for Plug & Receptacle
1
2
3
45
6
6
7
9
10
8
9
9
9
10
9
Cartridges
Position Description Part Number
1 IBC 320 4 Auxiliary Contact Holder IBC320-HOLDER-4AUX
2 IBC 320 Air Tube Contact Holder IBC320-HOLDER-AIR
3 IBC 320 10 AUX Contact Holder IBC320-HOLDER-10AUX
4 IBC 320 4 AUX Supplemental Contact Holder IBC320-SUPPHOLDER-4AUX
5 IBC 320 Air Tube Supplemental Contact Holder IBC320-SUPPHOLDER-AIR
6 IBC 320 10 Auxiliary Supplemental Contact Holder IBC320-SUPPHOLDER-10AUX
7 IBC 320 Temperature Sensing Kit for 4 AUX with Crimps IBC320-SENSE-KIT-4AUX
8 IBC 320 Temperature Sensing Kit for Air Tube IBC320-SENSE-KIT-AIR
9 IBC 320 Temperature Sensing Kit for 10 AUX with Crimps IBC320-SENSE-KIT-10AUX
Industrial Battery Connector - IBC 320 Build Your Own - Cartridges
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9
Contacts
Position Description Part Number
1
Power Socket Contact - 120mm2 (4/0) 320-1104
Power Socket Contact - 95mm2 (3/0 to 4/0) 320-1195
Power Socket Contact - 70mm2 (2/0 to 3/0) 320-1170
Power Socket Contact - 50mm2 (1 AWG to 1/0) 320-1150
2 Power Socket Bus Bar Contact Coming Soon
3 Power Pin Contact - 120mm2 (4/0) 320-1004
Power Pin Contact - 95mm2 (3/0 to 4/0) 320-1095
Power Pin Contact - 70mm2 (2/0 to 3/0) 320-1070
Power Pin Contact - 50mm2 (1 AWG to 1/0) 320-1050
4 320 & 160 Auxiliary Signal Pins - Air and 4 AUX 320160-40P
5 320 & 160 Auxiliary Signal Sockets - Air and 4 AUX 320160-40S
6 PPMX Signal Pin - 10 AUX 4803G3
7 PPMX Signal Socket - 10 AUX 4802G3
8 IBC320 Male Air Tube IBC320-AIRTUBE-MALE
9 IBC 320 Female Air Tube IBC320-AIRTUBE-FEMALE
Industrial Battery Connector - IBC 320 Build Your Own - Contacts
1 2 3
45
6

3
Power Wire
Diameter
Range (mm2)
Power Wire
Diameter
Range (in2)
Signal Cable
Diameter
Range (mm2)
Signal Cable
Diameter
Range (in2)
11.50 - 12.50
.453 - .492
8.50 - 9.50 .335 - .374 IBC320-115-85
9.50 - 10.50 .374 - .413 IBC320-115-95
10.50 - 11.50 .413 - .453 IBC320-115-105
IBC320-115-NS
13.50 - 14.50
.531 - .571
8.50 - 9.50 .335 - .374 IBC320-135-85
9.50 - 10.50 .374 - .413 IBC320-135-95
10.50 - 11.50 .413 - .453 IBC320-135-105
IBC320-135-NS
15.50 - 16.50
.641 - .650
8.50 - 9.50 .335 - .374 IBC320-155-85
9.50 - 10.50 .374 - .413 IBC320-155-95
10.50 - 11.50 .413 - .453 IBC320-155-105
IBC320-155-NS
17.00 - 18.00
.669 - .709
8.50 - 9.50 .335 - .374 IBC320-170-85
9.50 - 10.50 .374 - .413 IBC320-170-95
10.50 - 11.50 .413 - .453 IBC320-170-105
IBC320-170-NS
Industrial Battery Connector - IBC 320 Build Your Own - Sealing
Housing not includedHousing not included
1 2
3
Housing not includedHousing not included
1 2
3
Housing not includedHousing not included
1 2
3
Handles
Position Description Part Number
1 IBC 320 Latching Handle Kit with Hardware IBC320-HANDLE-LATCH-KIT
2 IBC 320 Non-Latching Handle Kit with Hardware IBC320-HANDLE-KIT
Industrial Battery Connector - IBC 320 Build Your Own - Handles
Housing not included Housing not included
1 2
All Data Subject to Change Without Notice	                    DS-IBC320 REV1  2025-0082    Your Best Connection™